27/4
28/4

4/5
5/5

11/5
12/5

18/5
19/5

GD: Gavin Dalton

AM
KOB+GEM
GY+AT

GD+BS
KOB+AT

GD+BS
GY+GEM

GD+BS
GY+AH

(AS33, mystery exoplanet)

PM
DAR+AH
AELG+GEM

GY+AH
AELG+GEM

KOB+AH
AELG+AT

KOB+AT
AELG+GEM

week 1

week 2

week 3

week 4

AELG: Tony Lynas-Gray (AS34, Einstein Ring)

GY: Ghassan Yass
KOB: Kieran 0' B
GEM: Georgios Ma
BS: Becky Smethu
AT: Alfred Tiley
AH: Andre Hector

in (AS37, SN/Hubble Diagram)

rien (AS37)
gdis (AS33)
rst (AS37)
(TBD)
(TBD)

ASSESSMENT

ASSESSMENT

ASSESSMENT

ASSESSMENT

AM

AM

AM

PM



